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1 Beckmann Helmut RG Oberberg R 1 Bischof Nils RG Oberberg A

2 Berberich Andreas RG Oberberg R 2 Bischof Rainer RG Oberberg A

3 Bieg Michael RG Oberberg R 3 Blumberg Frank RG Oberberg A

4 Bischof Nils RG Oberberg A 4 Grabowski Vanessa RG Oberberg A

5 Bischof Nils RG Oberberg R 1 Dick Volker --- A/K

6 Bischof Rainer RG Oberberg A 2 Flender Armin SFK Solingen A/K

7 Bitter Rebecca AC Radevormwald S 3 Flender Gudrun SFK Solingen A/K

8 Blumberg Frank RG Oberberg A 4 Gerlach Wilfried MSC Dülken A/K

9 Borzek Günther AC 1927 Mayen S 5 Hansen Gaby MSC Nideggen A/K

10 Dick Volker --- A/K 6 Heinen Joachim MSC Nideggen A/K

11 Dick Volker --- CS 7 Janoschek Christoph MSC Dülken A/K

12 Dornseifer Thomas MSC Nümbrecht CS 8 Jokisch Dieter RG Oberberg A/K

13 Dornseifer Thomas MSC Nümbrecht O 9 Kuchhäuser Frank Dürener MC A/K

14 Dornseifer Tim MSC Nümbrecht CS 10 Stichnoth Marcel MSC Niederndorf A/K

15 Dornseifer Tim MSC Nümbrecht O 1 Dick Volker --- CS

16 Drzensla Darius AC 1927 Mayen R 2 Dornseifer Thomas MSC Nümbrecht CS

17 Eschenbruch Christoph AC Radevormwald S 3 Dornseifer Tim MSC Nümbrecht CS

18 Flender Armin SFK Solingen A/K 4 Gerlach Wilfried MSC Dülken CS

19 Flender Gudrun SFK Solingen A/K 5 Gries Anke Cac Kleve Moers CS

20 Gerlach Wilfried MSC Dülken A/K 6 Gries Norbert Cac Kleve Moers CS

21 Gerlach Wilfried MSC Dülken CS 7 Heinen Joachim MSC Nideggen CS

22 Grabowski Vanessa RG Oberberg A 8 Hocke Peter MSC Nideggen CS

23 Gries Anke Cac Kleve Moers CS 9 Hohl Hans Cac Kleve Moers CS

24 Gries Anke Cac Kleve Moers O 10 Janoschek Christoph MSC Dülken CS

25 Gries Norbert Cac Kleve Moers CS 11 Jokisch Dieter RG Oberberg CS

26 Gries Norbert Cac Kleve Moers O 12 Kuchhäuser Frank Dürener MC CS

27 Hansen Gaby MSC Nideggen A/K 13 Kutsch Frank OC Stolberg CS

28 Heinen Joachim MSC Nideggen A/K 14 Kutsch Tim OC Stolberg CS

29 Heinen Joachim MSC Nideggen CS 15 Reineck Michael MSC Niederndorf CS

30 Hocke Peter MSC Nideggen CS 16 Schmitz Bernd SFG Schönau CS

31 Hohl Hans Cac Kleve Moers CS 17 Sieper Jan TC Remscheid CS

32 Hohl Hans Cac Kleve Moers O 18 Stichnoth Marcel MSC Niederndorf CS

33 Janoschek Christoph MSC Dülken A/K 19 Teßling Annika MSC Heiligenhaus CS

34 Janoschek Christoph MSC Dülken CS 20 Teßling Martin MSC Heiligenhaus CS

35 Jansen Heinz Robert MSC Wahlscheid R 21 Wirtz Jens MSC Nümbrecht CS

36 Jansen Martin MSC Wahlscheid R 22 Wirtz Marco MSC Nümbrecht CS

37 Jokisch Dieter RG Oberberg A/K 23 Wisniewski Reinhold AC Hamm/Sieg CS

38 Jokisch Dieter RG Oberberg CS 1 Niebuhr Petra HAC Simmern CT

39 Kettler Günter TC Remscheid O 2 Niemann Erika OC Stolberg CT

40 Klasen Annica AC Radevormwald S 3 Niemann Hans OC Stolberg CT

41 Klasen Daniel AC Radevormwald S 4 Petri Simone --- CT

42 Klasen Francis AC Radevormwald S 5 Simons Jürgen OC Stolberg CT
43 Klasen Marcus AC Radevormwald S 6 Vierbuchen Maik --- CT

44 Kuchhäuser Frank Dürener MC A/K 7 Wagner Friedel MSC Altenkirchen CT

45 Kuchhäuser Frank Dürener MC CS 8 Wilke Ulf HAC Simmern CT

46 Kunkel Daniel AC Radevormwald S 1 Niebuhr Petra HAC Simmern N

47 Kutsch Frank OC Stolberg CS 2 Schuwirth Georg --- N

48 Kutsch Frank OC Stolberg O 3 Schuwirth Laura Celina --- N
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49 Kutsch Tim OC Stolberg CS 4 Simons Jürgen OC Stolberg N

50 Kutsch Tim OC Stolberg O 5 Wehren Guido RG Oberberg N

51 Maldener Marco AC Radevormwald S 6 Wilke Ulf HAC Simmern N

52 Niebuhr Petra HAC Simmern CT 1 Dornseifer Thomas MSC Nümbrecht O

53 Niebuhr Petra HAC Simmern N 2 Dornseifer Tim MSC Nümbrecht O

54 Niemann Erika OC Stolberg CT 3 Gries Anke Cac Kleve Moers O

55 Niemann Hans OC Stolberg CT 4 Gries Norbert Cac Kleve Moers O

56 Pawlowska Katarzyna --- R 5 Hohl Hans Cac Kleve Moers O

57 Petri Simone --- CT 6 Kettler Günter TC Remscheid O

58 Reineck Michael MSC Niederndorf CS 7 Kutsch Frank OC Stolberg O

59 Reineck Michael MSC Niederndorf O 8 Kutsch Tim OC Stolberg O

60 Reineck Michael MSC Niederndorf R 9 Reineck Michael MSC Niederndorf O

61 Schmitz Bernd SFG Schönau CS 10 Schmitz Bernd SFG Schönau O

62 Schmitz Bernd SFG Schönau O 11 Sieper Jan TC Remscheid O

63 Schuwirth Georg --- N 12 Stichnoth Marcel MSC Niederndorf O

64 Schuwirth Laura Celina --- N 13 Teßling Annika MSC Heiligenhaus O

65 Sieper Jan TC Remscheid CS 14 Teßling Martin MSC Heiligenhaus O

66 Sieper Jan TC Remscheid O 15 Tietz Reimund MSC Nümbrecht O

67 Simons Jürgen OC Stolberg CT 16 Tietz Rolf MSC Nümbrecht O

68 Simons Jürgen OC Stolberg N 17 Wisniewski Reinhold TC Remscheid O

69 Steffens Anja AC Radevormwald S 1 Beckmann Helmut RG Oberberg R

70 Stichnoth Marcel MSC Niederndorf A/K 2 Berberich Andreas RG Oberberg R

71 Stichnoth Marcel MSC Niederndorf CS 3 Bieg Michael RG Oberberg R

72 Stichnoth Marcel MSC Niederndorf O 4 Bischof Nils RG Oberberg R

73 Stichnoth Marcel MSC Niederndorf R 5 Drzensla Darius AC 1927 Mayen R

74 Teßling Annika MSC Heiligenhaus CS 6 Jansen Heinz Robert MSC Wahlscheid R

75 Teßling Annika MSC Heiligenhaus O 7 Jansen Martin MSC Wahlscheid R

76 Teßling Martin MSC Heiligenhaus CS 8 Pawlowska Katarzyna --- R

77 Teßling Martin MSC Heiligenhaus O 9 Reineck Michael MSC Niederndorf R

78 Tietz Reimund MSC Nümbrecht O 10 Stichnoth Marcel MSC Niederndorf R

79 Tietz Rolf MSC Nümbrecht O 11 Wolfertz Erik RG Oberberg R

80 Vierbuchen Maik --- CT 12 Zaremba Norbert RG Oberberg R

81 Vogel Dirk AC Radevormwald S 1 Bitter Rebecca AC Radevormwald S

82 Wagner Friedel MSC Altenkirchen CT 2 Borzek Günther AC 1927 Mayen S

83 Wehren Guido RG Oberberg N 3 Eschenbruch Christoph AC Radevormwald S

84 Wielsch Lara AC Mühlheim S 4 Klasen Annica AC Radevormwald S

85 Wielsch Marco AC Mühlheim S 5 Klasen Daniel AC Radevormwald S

86 Wielsch Yvonne AC Mühlheim S 6 Klasen Francis AC Radevormwald S

87 Wilke Ulf HAC Simmern CT 7 Klasen Marcus AC Radevormwald S

88 Wilke Ulf HAC Simmern N 8 Kunkel Daniel AC Radevormwald S

89 Wirtz Jens MSC Nümbrecht CS 9 Maldener Marco AC Radevormwald S

90 Wirtz Marco MSC Nümbrecht CS 10 Steffens Anja AC Radevormwald S

91 Wisniewski Reinhold AC Hamm/Sieg CS 11 Vogel Dirk AC Radevormwald S

92 Wisniewski Reinhold TC Remscheid O 12 Wielsch Lara AC Mühlheim S

93 Wolfertz Erik RG Oberberg R 13 Wielsch Marco AC Mühlheim S

94 Zaremba Norbert RG Oberberg R 14 Wielsch Yvonne AC Mühlheim S
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